
Planning Board Deadline Sheet  December 9, 2016 KMR  

Town of Rye 
 

Planning Board Meeting Schedule & Deadlines:  2017 
 

The Rye Planning Board meets on the second Tuesday of each month, at the Town Hall 

unless otherwise specified.  

 

Deadline for applications stated below. 

 

   

Deadline   TRC    Planning Board 

For Application  Meeting Date   Meeting Date  

 
Friday, January 20, 2017 Tuesday, January 31, 2017 Tuesday, February 14, 2017 

 

Friday, February 17, 2017 Tuesday, February 28, 2017 Tuesday, March 14, 2017** 

 

Friday, March 17, 2017  Tuesday, March 28, 2017 Tuesday, April 11, 2017 

 

Friday, April 21, 2017  Tuesday, January 25, 2017 Tuesday, May 9, 2017 

 

Friday, May 19, 2017  Tuesday, May 30, 2017  Tuesday, June 13, 2017 

 

Friday, June 16, 2017  Tuesday, June 27, 2017  Tuesday, July 11, 2017 

 

Friday, July 21, 2017  Tuesday, July 25, 2017  Tuesday, August 8, 2017 

 

Friday, August 18, 2017  Tuesday, August 29, 2017 Tuesday, September 12, 2017 

 

Friday, September 15, 2017 Tuesday, September 26, 2017 Tuesday, October 10, 2017 

 

Friday, October 20, 2017 Tuesday, October 31, 2017 Tuesday, November 14, 2017** 

 

Friday, November 17, 2017 Tuesday, November 28, 2017 Tuesday, December 12, 2017 

 

Friday, December 15, 2017 Tuesday, December 26, 2017 Tuesday, January 09, 2018 

 

 

 

** May change 

 

 

 

 

 

 


